ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
Samples available for advanced application testing.
Freezing Shells
Reusable plastic shell solution for use
with Aramus™ assemblies in bioprocess
and cold-chain applications
Entegris Freezing Shells are ideal for those looking to improve
handling, efficiency, throughput, and total cost of ownership in

41 H
68 H
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number Shell size MOQ
SU-PB-000S1 2 L 10 shells
SU-PB-000S1-SAMP 2 L 1 shell
SU-PB-000M1 5 L 5 shells
SU-PB-000M1-SAMP 5 L 1 shell